HarnMmenopanne oprarusamui:_AkaroHepHoe obuecrro AQ «K 31 CUTH»
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CpojHas BeIOMOCTE Pe3yJIbTATOB NPOBEACHAS CHENHANLHON OLEHKH yCI0BHI Tpyaa

Tabmua 1

KomiecTeo pabouux Mect H 9HCIEHHOCTE
PabOTHUKOB, 3aHATHIX Ha 3THX pafouux

Komimectro paGouux MECT ¥ YHCIEHHOCTS 3AHATEIX HA HUX PaGOTHHKOB [0 KJIACCamM
(nomxraccam) yenoBHiT Tpyaa u3 umncia paboymX MECT, YKa3aHHBIX B Tpade 3 (equHHI)

MeCTax
KIrace 3
Haumenoranne
B TOM YHCIE HA KOTOPBIX knacc 1 knace 2 wnace 4
BCETO [IPOBEeHA CIeLRANLHAH OLEHKA 3.3 3.4.
ycIoruit Tpyaa
1 2 3 4 5 7 3 9 10
Paboune mMecra {en.) 243 243 0 218 0 0 0 0
Pabothuky, 3aHATEIC Ha paloumx Me-
= P 407 407 0 350 0 0 0 0
crax (uen.)
13 HUX XKEHIHH 282 282 0 241 0 0 Y 0
M3 HHX JIMIE B Bo3pacTe fo 18 mer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
M3 HUX HHBAIHIOB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8§ 9 10 1 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 20 21 22 23 24
ANMHHHCTPALNA
aMCECTHTEIL FAABHOTO Bpas 0
12024 | 3 i oEpIHane | S - A 2 - | Her { Her | Her Her | Her
KIHHHKO-3KCHCPTHOH 133.60'[’6
2-2024 Perucrparop - - - - - - - - - - 2 - Her | Her | Her Her | Her
3-2024 MeHerHep [0 3aKynKaM - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
CTHTEIIb I, ks
42024 | e JABHOTO BpAUATIO || S S 2 - | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
XHDPYPIHH
3amecruTens raBHoro Bpata o
5-2024 AKYLIEPCTBY W FTHHEKONOTHHE - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - Her | Her | Her Her | Her

BRa4-axylICp-THHEKDI0T
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3amecTHTeNkL MIABHOrO BpaMa 1o

6-2024 J— - - Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
72024 OnepaumoHHEIH AHPEKTOD - - Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
3aMeCTHTEAL FEHEPATIEHOTC J1-
8-2024 pekTopa 1o of43aTeARHOMY - - Her ; Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
MEIHIMHCKOMY CTPaXOBAHHID
3aMeCTHTERE FEHEPATLHOTO -
9-2024 Cexropa o pgmmm - - Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
PykoBoauTens HanpasieHus 1o
10-2024 MEJIHKO-IKOHOMHYECKOTH DKemep- - - Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
TH3E
Opragusanuodlsiil oA
11-2024 Jenonpou3soaureis - - Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
12-2024 Be"ym“;‘l;‘:fg‘:gg;’g:y"° HoKy- - - Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
OTnen TexHuYecKoil noageps-
KH
13-2024 Hipkenep - - Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
JenapramenT npoaan
ZOIZIL-A Menemxep ng $EOTECKHH3H- : ) Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
15-2024A Meunesoxep no pabote ¢ xaueH-
{14- canii - - Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
2024A)
16-2024 MeHesep Mo Apofakam - - Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
PykoBoAHTENE HATIPARICHNKA TI0
17-2024 Y VA ngoﬂm - - Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
I'pyrna kaxpoBoro aaduun-
CTPHPOBAHHSA
18-2024 | CTICUMAIHCT O KAAPOBOMY az- - ; Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
MHHHCTPHPOBAHHIO
19-2024 PyKOBOMHTEIL TPYHIIEE - - Her | Her | Her { Her | Her | Her
Crienmanscr 1o BOMHCKOM
202024 ymyﬂspowpommy - - Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
I'pynna nogfopa u ananrauun
21-2024 PYKOBORHTENE YOI - - Her | Her | Her { Her | Her | Her
Cayx0a oXpaust Tpyaa
22-2024 PyxoBOAMTENL IPYIIIEL - - Her ;| Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
Ornenenne TPAaBMATONOTHE H
oproneann
3aBe YOI OTACIICHHEM -
23-2024 Bpaq_fpawammmmneﬂ - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
ZOZEtA Bpau-rpaEMaronor-opronen - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
25-2024A
(24- Bpau-rpasmaronor-oprornen - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her

2024A)
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26- MenundHckas cecTpa nepees-
2024A B - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
272024 A
MemHiHHECKas cecTpa nepesd-
(26- S04HOR - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
2024A)
OThen yupaBIeHYeckoro y4era
202;4 A Croenpamuer OMC - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
29-2024A
(28- Creunanuer OMC - 2 Her | Her { Mer { Her | Her | Her
2024A)
30-2024 PHHAHCOBBIH aHAIIMTHEK - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
31-2024 Benyimnii ceuuaituet - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
Bemymuit sxonomucr 0643a-
32-2024 TENBHOTO METHLIFHCKOTO CTpa- - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
XOBAHUA
33-2024 C“e”""““";;‘;f:g[‘?;’”e“qe”‘" - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
Pac4eTHo-KacCOBLIA 0TAE
Byxrasrep mo BEOSHHIO KACCO-
34-2024 BLIX ONEpALHL - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
35-2024 Crapmuii KaccHp - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
Oraen Texanyeckodt nogaepx-
KH
36-2024 Huxenep - 2 Her | Her § Her i Her | Her | Her
37-2024 Benymuil nuxenep - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
AnTexa .
38-2024 3apemyromiil anTekoi - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
2032?1 A Iporuzop - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
40-2024A
(39- [IposHsop - 2 Her | Her { Her | Her | Her | Her
2024A)
AIMHHUCTPATHBHO-
X035CTBEHHBI 0TAR
41- Huzenep no paauaunoHHoi
2024A BC30MACHOCTH B 2 Her § Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
42-2024A .
@l- Wmxenep no pannausoHHoR ) 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
2024A) Oe30MmacHoCTH
43-2024 HMixeHep - 2 Her | Her { Her | Her | Her | Her
Ornenenue ny4eeoii Auarno-
CTHKH
44- B
2024A pas-peHTrEHOIOF - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
43-2024A
Bpay-pentreHonor - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her

(44-
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2024A)
46-2024A
(44- Bpau-penrrenonor - - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
20244A) '
47-2024A
{44- Bpau-pentreHosor - - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
2024 A)

3aBenyroiuii OTISNEHHEM -
48-2024 Bgaq_pemmmr - - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
20:;5:131 Me}lHuHHC;;’l;Sz;rpanpoue' 31 - 31 Ha | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
30-2024A MenuiyHeKas cectTpa npoue-
(49- o 31 - 3.1 JMa | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
2024A) AVpHoR
2052]4-A PentrenonaGopaur - - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
52-2024A
(51- Pentrenonabopant - - 2 Her } Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
2024A)
205‘21;& Bpas T Aartio - - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
S4-2024A By yawrpass KOBOIt JIHArHO-
(53- Pesl yETpasny ©0 - - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
2024A)
55-2024 Crapuwipii peHTreHonabopant - - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her

CepeucHo-HHpOpMayHOHHAS

crysba

202?1-;\ Crapinuit Menemxep - - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
57-2024A
{36- Crapunii MeHeKep - - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
2024A)
582024 | MeHemsep 0o pabote ¢ e - - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
20:?2?4-‘4 Perucrparop - - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
60-2024A
(59- Peructparop - - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
2024A)
61-2024A
(59- Perucrparop - - 2 Her ; Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
2024A)
62-2024 Apxusapuyc - - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
20?234-,4 Menenxep cOMPOROKACHUA - - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
64-2024A
{63- Menemkep cONpOBOHASHH - - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her

2024A)
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206254_A AIMHAHHCTPATOP-KacCHp - Her { Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
66-2024A
(65- AIIMHHHCTPATOP-KacCHp - Her | Her | Her { Her | Her | Her
20244)
67-2024A
(65- ANMHHECTDPATOP-KACCHP - Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
2024A)
68-2024A
(65- AAMHHHCTPATOP-KACCHD - Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
2024A)
69-2024 Menemxep - Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
70-2024 | Do _‘:ﬁgﬁf{im FoCHH- . Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
Otaea MeauisHCKoH duHINKH
71-2024 HozumeTpHCT - Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
2072%11% Mexmumnckri fuznk - Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
73-2024A
(72- Menmuunnckaii Gusuk - Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
2024A)
7ag0ze | TR S Mo . Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
OTrnenedite paguoTepantdn,
JHesHoii crannonap
75-2024 Crapinas MERHLMHCKAS cecTpa - Her | Her | Her | Her : Her | Her
76-2024 Cecrpa-xozaiika - Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
3asefyiomuil OTACTCHHEM -
77-2024 szq—paﬂm)'repanem - Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
Kabuuer gucraHuuoHHoH ay-
JeBoi Tepaniy
2072%;% Bpau-pajguoTteparncsrt - Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
79-2024 A
{78- Bpau-paggoTepanesr - Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
2024A)
80-2024A
(78- Bpau-panunorepanest - Her | Her | Her i Her | Her | Her
2024A)
ZOE;L‘A M"ﬂ““““‘:;%:gﬁ“pa fbatie: - Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
§2-2024A Menuunsckas cecrpa npoue-
(81- AypHOH - Her { Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
2024A)
83-2024 Bpau-onxonor - Her { Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
84- PenTrenomabopant - Her | Her § Her | Her | Her | Her

2024A
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85-2024A
(84- Peutrenonabopaur - - 2 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
2024A})

OHKoJ0THYECKOR OTHCIEHHE

HIPOTHBOONYX0JIEBOil JeKap-

CTBEHHO Tepanuu

86-2024 Crapuwii aagMuaHHCTpaTOp - - - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
87-2024 Crapmias MequUMHCKadA cecTpa - - 2 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
2082531—A Menoununckad cecTpa manarHag - - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
89-2024A
(88- Meni{HHCKAs CecTpa najaTyas - - 2 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
20244A)

Texnuueckan cny:xoa. Otaen

IKCILTYATALNH MeAHHHHEKOI0

obopynosanms

90-2024 Huxenep - - - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her

MuoronpodUALHBLE cTAMO-

Hap

91-2024 Bpau-koopuHarop - - 2 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
52-.2024 {'napHag MeANIHHCKAS CeCTpa - - 2 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her

OTtaeneHne AHeCTE3HOJOTHH 0

peaHuMauu

93- Bpau-anecresysonor-
2024A ppeaHHMaTc)ﬂor ) j z 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
94-2024A Bpau-aHecre3noor-
5 0(343;1) PEAHHMATONOT - - 2 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her j Her
20921;\ Meﬂﬂ;:;:;iigfcma_ 31 - 2 3.1 Jla | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
96-2024A Meaununckas cectpa-
) 0(293;;) AHECTEIHCT 31 - 2 3.1 Hda | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
97"20.24A MeaMuHHCKaa cecrpa-
20(29§A) AHECTERHOT 3.1 - 2 3.1 Ha Her | Her | Her § Her | Her
20?2§A Canmrapka - - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
99-2024A
(98- Canunrapka - - - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
20244A)
100-2024 Cectpa-xo3siika - - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her

Crapiuas MeAHIHHCKAsR CecTpa-
101-2024 AHECTEIHCT - - 2 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her

OnepanpoHHB 610K
102-2024 Crapiias MEHHIIMHCKas cecTpa - 2 2 Her § Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
103- Bpau-cepacuHo-COCYAHCTHIH 3.1 2 3.1 Ha | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
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2024A

XHpypr

104-
2024A
(103-
2024A)

Bpay-cepaedHo-cocyaucTsiil
XHpYpr

3.1

3.1

Ha

Her

Her

Her

105-
2024A

Bpay-nracruucckuit Xupypr

3.1

31

Ia

Her

Her

106-
2024A
(105-
2024A)

Bpau-ruactiyeckuil Xupypr

3.1

3.1

Ja

Her

Her

107-
2024A

Bpau-sHAOCKGITHCT

Her

Her

108-
2024A

(107-
2024A)

Bpau-3nnocxonuct

Her

Het

109-
2024A

Bpau-axywep-runexoor

3.1

3.1

Ha

Her

i10-

2024A
{109-

2024A)

Bpau-akymep-rugexonor

31

3.1

Ja

Her

Her

H1-
2024A

Bpa‘f—OTOpP!HOJIapHHFOHOF

Her

Her

Her

Her

Her

ii2-

2024A
(111-

2024A)

Bpa‘l-OTOpHHODapHHFOJIOF

Her

Her

113-2024

Bpau-yposor

Her

114-
20244

Onepatonsas cectpa

3.1

3.1

Ha

Her

115-

2024A
(114-

2024A)

OHGDEHPIOHHH}! CECTpa

31

3.1

Her

116-
2024A

Bpau-xkoronpokronor

3.1

3.1

Ha

Her

Her

117-
2024A
{116-
20244)

Bpau-kononpokrosnor

3.1

3.1

Ja

Her

Her

Her

118-
2024A

Bpay-oHkonor

3]

Her

Her

Her

115-
2024A

(118-
2024A)

Bpay-orxonor

Her

Her

Her

Her




120- .
20244 Bpau-TpaBMaTonor-opTonen - - 2 Her | Her { Her | Her { Her | Her
121-
2(?22%? Bpay-TpaBMaTo/I01-0pToIe - - 3 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
2024A)
122-
20944 Cannrapka - - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
123-
2(%‘;} Canurapra - - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
2024A)
124-
2024A Bpau-xupypr 3.1 - 3.1 HOa | Her | Her 1 Her | Her | Her
125-
28%1? Bpau-xupypr 3.1 - 31 Ha Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
2024A)
126-
28%1{‘ Bpau-xupypr 3.1 - 3.1 Ha | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
2024A)

3apexyroIHH OnepaMOHHBIM
127-2024 ONOKOM - Bpau-TPaBMaToI0r - - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her

OpTOnEel

Kabuuer rpancdysnosorun
128-
20244 Bpay-rpadcdyzuonor - - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her { Her | Her
129-
2(?‘3?-‘\ Bpau-rpanciysuosor - - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
2024A)

CraunonapHoe oTgefieHue
130-2024 Crrapitas MSAHEMHCKAA cecTpa - - 2 Her i Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
1312004 | SameRYIOULH OTRGHCHKCN - - - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her

Bpa4-TEpANesT

132 ]
2024A Bpay-akywep-renexoaor - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
133-
28?;‘} Bpau-akyiep-runecoior - - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
2(024A)
134-2004 | MemLINEKE GoCTpR O wacea: . 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
133-
20244 Bpau-oropHHONapHHroaor - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
136- Bpau-oToputonapaHronor - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her

2024A
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(135-
2024A)
137- -
2024A Cectpa-xozstka - 2 - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
138-
2(??7‘? Cecrpa-xo3aiika - 2 - 2 Her | Her | Her {§ Her | Her | Her
2024A)
1392024 MCﬂ“ﬂ“““;%gﬁ?a mpoLe- 3.1 - 2 3.1 Ja | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
140-2024 Bpau - oukoaor - - 2 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
141-2024 Jloromen - - 2 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
142-2024 Bpad-repancer - - 2 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
143-
20ng Canurapia - 2 - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
144-
2(?3:;? Canurapia - 2 - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
2024A)
143-2024 Bpad-repaneBsT (BeayIuuii) - - 2 2 Her ;| Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
146-
2022 A MenuuMHeKas cecTpa nanaTHas - - 2 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
147-
231?} MeauuuHckas cecTpa ranatHas - - 2 ) Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
20244)
148-2024 Bygeruk - 2 - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her

HenTpaanHoe cTepHAHIAlN-

OHKOE OTHe/eHHe

zéﬁ; Menuunekas cecrpa - 3.1 - 3.1 Ha | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
150-
23%:;? Meanuuickas cectpa - 3.1 - 3.1 IOa | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
2024A)

IIpoueaypusiii kabuuer
151- MeanurHRCcKas cecTpa npoue-
20244 nypHOi 3.1 - 2 3.1 Ja | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
152-
2024A Menruuickas cecrpa npoue-
(151- AypHOf 31 - 2 3.1 Hda | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
2024A)

Kaunuko-guarnocrudecknii

HeHTp

Crapioag MeIHIMHCKAR CecTpa
153-2024 —— - - 2 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
154- MenduuHcKas cecrpa- 3.1 - 2 3.1 Ha Her { Her | Her | Her | Her
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2024A

AHECTE3HCT

I55-
2024A
(154-
2024A)

MemmpHckas cecrpa-
AHECTE3UCT

3.1

3.1

Her

156-2024

Bpau-smenemuonor

Her

Her

Her

Her

157-
2024A

Bpau yne1passykoBoi AHArHo-
CTHKH

Her

Her

Her

Her

Her

158-
2024A
(157-
2024A)

Bpau yneTpa3sykos0it AHarHo-
CTHKH

Het

Her

Her

159-2024

3aBeNYIOIMI LIEHTPOM

Her

O1neneHne acTeTHYeCK0it me-
AHUHHLI H KOCMeTOJI0rHH

160-2024

Bpayu-oHkoaor

Her

161-
2024A

Bpay-nepmaroseseponor

Her

162-
2024A
(161-

2024A)

Bpay-nepMaroseseposor

Her

Her

Her

Her

163-2024

3aBeRyIOUH OTAENEHHEM ~
BPaY-KOCMETOIIOF

Her

Her

Her

Her

164-
2024A

Bpatu-kocmeromor

Her

Her

165-
2024A
(164-

2024A)

Bpau-xocmeronor

Her

Her

CroMaTosioruyeckoe OTHACIE-
HHE

166-2024

Bpay-penrresosior

&3

Her

Her

Her

Her

167-2024

Crapuras mMeIHIMHCKas cecrpa

Her

Her

Her

Her

168-
2024A

Bpauy- cTomaronor-xupypr

Her

Her |

Her

169-
2024A
(168-
2024A)

Bpau- cromMaTonor-xupypr

Her

Her

Her

Her

Her

170-
2024A

Bpa‘{-CTOMaTOHOF-TepaHGBT

Her

Her

Her

Her

Her

171-
2024A
(170-
2024A)

Bpay-cromaTonior-Tepancer

Her

Her

Her

172-2024

Bpau-cromaronor

Her

Her

Her
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173-2024

Bpay- cromMaroor-opToaoHT

Her

Her

174-
2024A

Meauuunckas cectpa

Het

Her

175-
2024A
(174-
2024A)

MenwimHekan cectpa

Her

176-2024

Pentrenonabopant

Her

177-
2024A

Bpa‘{-CTOM droJior-TeparnesT

Her

178-
2024A
(177-
2024A)

Bpau-croMaToNor-reparneet

Her

179-
20244

Bpal{- CTOMATOICr-OPTOICH

Her

180-
2024A
(179-
2024A)

Bpau- croMatonor-opronen

Her

OropuroAapIHroNOrHYECKOE
oTheleHe

181-
2024A

Bpad - oropuHORapuHronor

Her

Her

Her

182-
2024A

(181-
2024A)

Bpa'—l - OTOPHMHOIAPHHTOJIOT

Her

Her

Her

183-
2024A

Memiuuickas cecrpa

Het

Her

Het

184-
2024A
(183-
2024A)

MenuuuHCKas cecTpa

Her

Her

Her

185-2024

3aBeayioHil OTICHCHHEM -
BPAM-OTOPHHOJAPHHFOAON

Her

Her

Her

Otnenenue ARYIUEpCTRE H FH-
HEKOJAOrHy

186-
2024A

Bpau-akyiep-ruHexonor

Her

Her

187-
2024A
(186-
2024A)

Bpau-axymep-runexonor

Her

Her

Her

1886-
2024A

Meauiutckas cecTpa

Her

Her

Her

189-
2024A

MenuuuHackan CeCTpa

%]

Her

Her

Her

Her




Pl

e
e

(188-
2024A)

TepaneBanec:{oe OTARJICHHE

190-2024

Bpau-sedponor

191-2024

Bpau-ncuxmarp

Her

192-
2024A

Bpau-pesmaroior

Her

193-
2024A
(192-
2024A)

Bpat-pesmaronor

Her

Her

Her

194-
2024A

Bpau-ractposareponor

Her

Her

Her

195-
2024A
(194-
2024A)

Bpag-ractpossrepodor

Her

196-
2024A

Bpau- 3HA0KpHHOROT

197-
2024A
{196-
2024A)

Bpau- annoxkpusonor

198-2024

Bpau-annepronor-yMMyHoor

199-2024

Bpay-uH(pexuoHHcT

200-
2024A

Mennuunckas cectpa

201-
2024A
(200-
2024A)

MenpunHeKas cectpa

Her

Her

Her

Her

202-
2024A

Bpau-uesponor

Her

Her

Her

Her

203-
2024A
(202-
20244)

Bpay-nerponor

Her

Her

Her

204-
2024A

Bpau-kapauoaor

Her

Her

Her

Her

205-
2024A
(204-
2024A)

Bpau-kapruonor

Her

Her

Her

Her

206-
2024A

Bpau-repanienr

Her

Her

Her

207-
2024A
(206-

Bpau-tepanest

Her

Her




2024A)
208-2024 MeavupHekuii ncuxonor 2 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
209-2024 Bpau-nyasManonor 2 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
210-2024 Bpag-ncHxoTepanest 2 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
2112024 Bpau-ncuxHarp-Haproaor 2 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
Kabuter dynxunoHaznHok
AHATHOCTHKH
2122024 | B3 ‘i’y“““”‘cf’:;ﬂ"“"ﬁ Juario- 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
213-2024 MenunuHckas ¢ecTpa 2 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
Oraejente BOCCTAHOBHTEIb-
HOL'O JieYeHUs
23212,«\ Menuuancttizpc;;;ga 1o ¢usHo 5 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
215-
2024A MenruvHckan cecrpa no GuzHo-
(214- repamTHm 2 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
2024A)
216-2024 Bpay - pepaekcoTepancet 2 2 Her | Her | Her | Her [ Her | Her
217- MeaHUHHECKaA cecTpa 110 Macca-
2024A Ry - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
218-
2((;21!;1_4 Mennuutckas ;zﬂpa 110 Macca _ 9 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
20244A)
219-2024 Bpay - dusuorepanest 2 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
KaGuHeT odransmonoran
220-2(24 Bpad-odransmonor 2 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
Xupypruueckoe oTaeaeHte
23;; A Bpau-nefipoxupypr 2 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
222-
20244 o
(221- Bpau-neiipoxupypr 2 2 Her | Her | Her ;| Her | Her | Her
2024A)
23;2 " Bpas Ccp"“i‘:;‘;;r"cy'ﬁ”m”“ 2 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
224~
2(322?} Bpa cepﬂ;:{:::;pcrocy ARCTEII 2 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
2024A)
225- Bpau-nnacriyecknit xupypr 2 2 Her | Her { Her | H H
2024A er er | Her
226~
2024A "
(225- Bpau-nnacruseckuil xupypr 2 2 Her : Her | Her { Her | Her | Her

20244A)




2,

'::& -\/

=,

- 227-
2024A

Bpay-yponor

Her

Her

Her

Her

228-
2024A
(227-
2024A)

Bpau-yponor

Her

Her

Her

229-
2024A

MenHiHHCKad cecTpa

Her

Her

Her

230-
2024A
(229-
2024A)

Mezrungackas cecrpa

Her

231-
2024A

Bpau-oHxonor

Her

232-
2024A

(231-
20244A)

Bpay-orxonor

Her

Her

Her

Her

233-
2024A

Bpau-xupypr

Her

Her

Her

234-
2024A
(233-
2024A)

Bpau-xupypr

Her

Her

235-
2024A

MenuuuHcKaa cecTpa nepees-
30YHOM

Her

236-
2024A
(235-
2024A)

MeanpuHekas cectpa rnepens-
304UHOI

Her

KabHReT aHA0OCKOnHH

237-
2024A

Bpau-apnockonuer

238-
20244
(237-
2024A)

Bpa‘I-Z)HﬂOCKOHHCT

Het

Her

239-
2024A

Menuuuackan cecTpa

Her

Her

Her

240-
2024A
{239-
2024A)

MenuiHHCcKasn CECTpa

Her

Her

Kafuter KOJONPOKTOI0THE

241-
2(24A

Bpay-kononporkosior

Her

Her

242-
2024A

Bpau-kononpoTkoaor

Her

Her

Her

Her




(241-
2024A) 1
Kabuuner BakuuHonpoduiak-
THKH
243-2024 Menunmnckas cecrpa - = = - . = “ E B s 5 - - Z 2 - Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
Hara cocrasnenns:_09.02.2024
INpencenarens KOMUCCHE TI0 TIPOBENEHHIO CIIE] HOM OLICHKH YCTIOBHI Tpyna
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